South Central Regional Transit District www.scrTD.org

Doiia Ana County / | & . .
\ South Valley Complex é\‘o Anthony P u r 1 e L 1 n e / L l n e a M 0 ra d a North B Ound Buses start and return to the same location.
(9]

Wag ANTHONY

B_ "°tiNer, 3 ;

nON ST §l ;?:T'\:CS)ZER South Bound Buses start and return to the same location. Anthony to Santa Teresa/sunland Park CIty
‘

Anthony to Santa Teresa/Sunland Park City Hall

Departure Time/Hora de Salida Departure Time/Hora de Salida

AM AM AM PM PM PM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM
BUS NUMBER IS| US| ISL IS S| S| BUS NUMBER Nt ANt NT ANT ANT NT Ng
No. Stop/Parada 2 2 2 2 3 3 No. Stop/Parada 12 2 2 2 3 3
TIL AVE
mesce 1 Anthony Transfer Station 700 830 11:00 12:30 200 3:30 13 Sunland Park City Hall 7:25 745 915 1145 115 245 415
2 Frankiin - La Feria 704 834 11:04 1234 204 334 12 La Clinica on McNutt Road 720 750 9:20 11:50 1:20 2:50 4:20
3 Barber Shop @ Washington/Main ~ 7.05 8:35 11:05 12:35 205 3:35 11 DACC Community College o 753 923 1153 123 253 423
4 Gadsen Middle School 708 838 11:08 12:38 208 338 10 Riverside School & McNutt o 755 925 11:55 1:25 255 425
W AT 5 Gadsen High School 740 840 1110 1240 210 340 9 Sea Pines & McNutt 758 928 1158 128 258 428
for adults; 50 cent , ) -
pr agitilts: o7 cents 6 La Uion Community Center 716 846 1116 1246 216 346 8 Brlain & MoNut © B0 93 1201 131 301 431
for kids, students,
. 7 Comerciantes & McNutt 723 853 11:23 1253 223 353 7 Comerciantes & McNutt o 805 935 1205 1:35 305 435
seniors and those
with disabilities 8 Britain & McNutt 725 855 11:25 12:556 225 355 6 La Union Community Center o 813 943 1213 143 313 443
FREE bus transfers. 9 Sea Pines & McNutt 728 858 11:28 1258 2:28 358 5 Gadsen High School o 819 949 1219 1:49 319 449
10 Riverside School & McNutt 731 901 11:31 101 231 401 4 Gadsen Middle School o821 951 1221 151 321 451
Tarifas en Efectivo - . . ) . - - ; - . i ) . . .
Aduites: $1.00; Ninos, 11" DACC Community College 733 903 11:33 1:03 233 403 3 Barber Shop @ Washington/Main 8:25 955 1225 1:55 325 455
jovenes, persona’s 12 LaClinica on McNutt Road 736 906 11:36 1:06 2:36 4:.06 2 Franklin - La Feria © 826 956 1226 1:56 326 456
incapacitadas, 13 Sunland Park City Hall 740 910 11:40 1:10 240 410 1 Anthony Transfer Station 8:00 830 10:00 12:30 2:00 3:30 5:00
cuidanos mayores

or (de la tercera
edad) Cincuenta

Where can you GO!

Centavos/50 centavos
Transferencias
seran gratis From Las Cruces to ‘ Garfield
Santa ' Hatch/Garfield, Anthony, Alamogordo
Teresa 4 All routes are subject to change. Alamogordo, Chaparral,
446:9 g P
46‘) Sunland Park and El Paso, HATCH ‘
cgbﬁ.‘}i’"rx discover the way to go Organ
g on one of the new SCRTD
X %, o FLEX bus service is operated by South Central Regional Transit. District (SCRTD) X LAS CRUCES
\\ %c between Las Cruces and Anthony (Hwy 478) Monday through Friday. FREE bus buses. WIFl available on
3 3 transfers. Service is also available to Chaparral, Sunland Park, and El Paso, Texas. every bus.
\ 4
\ [S) iy .
\\\V/\’ > FLEX el servicio de autobuse§ entre Las Cruces y Anthc?ny (Hwy 478) es Operado Allroutes are identified by ANTHONY Ch aparral
\ > por SCRTD. De Lunes al Viernes. Traslados en autobts GRATIS en autobus. color and offer several stops
DACG / \- Servicio también esta disponible para Chaparral, Sunland Park y El Paso, Texas. ) /
commoniry K] o,,,,)} in between Buses start and Sunland ‘
COLIECE \ % i (575) 323-1620 * www.scrtd.org return to the same location. Park I
& SUNLAND PARK ) . ‘
CITY HALL Schedules effective August 2020. <ELPASO >
Sunland Park All routes are subject to change.



Anthony to Santa T /
GO Purple! nSu(:lrl‘gn: Pglr'lkaCite;le-lsaall

nthony via Chaparral

'i GO TuquOise! . to El Paso Northgate

Pubhc Transit

Dona Ana County

South Valley ANTHOi\'l.Y
Complex TRANSFER
@ STATION
-

(R o 3 B et
NMDOT | i
Park & Ride W E \ 4

it
% WIFI available on every bus.
=
E‘WA
|LaFer|a
te-m -y
Turquoise Line/Turquesa Linea
Anthony Hwy 404 via Chaparral to El Paso Northgate
Anthony Departure Time/Hora de Salida
The cost is $1 a ride for East Bound West Bound
adults; 50 cents for kids, StoplParada AMAM AM PM PM PM PM | AM PM PM PM PM PM
students, seniors and Bus 12 2 3 3 4 32 02 3 3 403
those with disabilities. 1 Anthony Transfer 800 800 10:00 1200 200 300 400 | 10:00 1200 200 400 500 600
FREE bus transfers. 2 Frankii- La Fera © 803 1003 1203 203 303 403 | 957 157 157 357 457 557 5 oy
Tarifas en Efectivo 3 Big 8, Antonio St ¢+ 805 10:05 1205 205 305 405 | 9:55 11:55 1:55 355 4:55 5:55 5]5 323 Iﬁzﬂ
Aduitos; $1.00; Ninos, 4 DACC Gadsden * B0B 1008 1208 208 308 408 | 92 M52 152 352 452 532
Jjovenes, personas N y X X N ¥ N K N N N - N y
2 et seiihos 5 LisaDr. at Golden Eagle (Phamacy) 739 818 108 1218 218 318 418 | %42 1142 142 342 442 5:42
% mayores or (de la 6 Lisa & Byrum o 820 10:20 1220 220 320 420 | 940 11:40 140 3:40 440 540
% tercera edad) Cincuenta 7 Lisa Dr. @ McCombs Road o820 1021 1221 221 321 421 | 939 11:39 139 3:39 4:39 5:39
Lraeiansodcnios 8 La Cirica on Eat L Dre © 8 N2 123 223 328 413 | 94T 13T 147 337 431 591
o) Transferencias —
I seran gratis. 9 Stires @ LisaDr. o 825 10:25 1225 225 325 425 | 9:35 11:35 1:35 3:35 435 5:35
10 Prescott & Old Laredo Rd. o 826 10:26 1226 226 326 426 | 9:34 11:34 1:34 3:34 434 5:34
11 DACC Chaparral at Anthony Dr. 730 827 10:27 1227 227 321 427 | 9:33 11:33 1:33 3:33 433 5:33
5 2 )\N\\'\ 12 Home Care on Country Club ¢« 830 10:30 1230 230 330 430 | 9:30 11:30 1:30 3:30 430 5:30 °
DONAANA COUNTYS oV 13 Subway & Caunty Cob 725 83 03 123 23 3% 43| 928 178 128 328 428 528 (: t o
14 County ling @ Secrest Market 833 1033 1233 233 333 433 | 927 127 127 327 427 52T o n n e C I n g u r
15 Paseo Realat Colquit Road 835 1035 1235 235 335 435 | 925 1125 125 325 425 525 . o
16 Paseo Real and Amparo © B3 0E 1237 231 33T 431 | 923 123 123 323 423 523 ‘ o m m u n Itl e S
Ch / 17 McCombs at Paseo Real 833 1038 1238 238 338 438 | 922 1122 122 322 422 52
aparra 18 McCombs at Hermosa (Stires) 840 1040 1240 240 340 440 | 920 1120 120 320 420 520 ROU'[E SChe dUle & Ma
B GOLDEN EAGLE 19 McCombs & Gateway N.Bivd (Shel) 855 1055 1255 255 355 455 | 905 11:05 105 305 405 505 p
|5 20 McCombs Rd - SunMetro Norhgate TG+~ 900 1100 100 300 400 500 | 900 11:00 100 300 400 500 Effective August 2020
6 12
o *No Stops
_________ E
McCOMRS RD ™
—{tl—{0~m ‘ﬂl South Central
= m . .
9355 R | T t
9385 - egional Transi
2=
c%5m > -
Zm3 3 @  |[EJrrescott
e Barls I & I.ANTHONY o Schedules effective August 2020
_______ - che es effec e S .
- A OEE% [10]11 [ P ,u = . = .
ey 1 130 175 St For more information call or visit 0 u e n ra

S. COUNTY LINE DR (575) 323-1620 - www.SCRTD.org

All routes are subject to change. OTERO COUNTY 0820/DV/2,000 R e g i O n a | Tra n S it




